
Home » Menu Prices » Breakfast at Barney’s Menu Prices 2024

Breakfast at Barney’s Menu Prices 2024
Reading Time 1 mins

Here are the latest prices at Breakfast at Barney’s.

Breakfast All-Day | Brunch | Trunk Show | Mansa Musa Tower | Juices & Smoothies | Non-
Alcohol Beverages | Non-Alcoholic Cocktails

Quick Access

1. Breakfast All-Day
2. Brunch
3. Trunk Show
4. Mansa Musa Tower
5. Juices & Smoothies
6. Non-Alcohol Beverages
7. Non-Alcoholic Cocktails

Menu Price Guide

https://menupriceguide.com/
https://menupriceguide.com/
https://menupriceguide.com/
https://menupriceguide.com/category/menu-and-price/


Price

$15.50

$24.50

$15.50

$26.50

$27.50

$20.50

$14.50

$16.50

$18.50

Food Item

Breakfast All-Day
Emperors Breakfast

Two eggs any way, choice of Turkey bacon, Chicken sausage, or Beyond Meat
Veggie sausage, toast, housemade jam and your choice of creamy grits, breakfast
potatoes, dressed greens or fruit. *substitute "Just Egg" vegan folded egg -

24 Karat Gold Pancakes

Strawberries, blueberries, edible flowers and 24k edible gold with housemade
bourbon apple cider syrup

Barney'S French Toast

Sliced Brioche, strawberries, blueberries, caramelized banana, powdered sugar.
Served with Banana cream and bourbon apple cider syrup

Lamb & Eggs

Slow-braised lamb chops and gravy with scrambled eggs and toast. your choice
of creamy grits, breakfast potatoes, dressed greens, or fresh fruit

New York Steak & Eggs

NY Strip steak with au Poivre sauce over breakfast potatoes with 2 fried eggs,
toast and homemade jam. 

Salmon Croquette & Eggs

Garnished with pickled red onions, served with 2eggs any way, toast, and
homemade jam 

The Breakfast Sandwich

Toasted brioche bun with Turkey bacon, soft scrambled eggs, cheddar, Barney's
sauce and dressed greens. Your choice of creamy grits, dressed greens, fruit
or breakfast potatoes

Veggie Omelette

Filled with spinach, peppers, onions, and chive cream cheese. Served with toast
and your choice of creamy grits, breakfast potatoes, dressed greens,
or fresh fruit.

Yard Bird

3 whole fried chicken wings served with pecan sage waffle, berries, powdered

https://menupriceguide.com/
http://breakfastatbarneys.com/
https://biscuitville.com/
https://menupriceguide.com/breakfast-at-barneys-menu-prices/
https://menupriceguide.com/contact-us/
https://menupriceguide.com/about-us/
https://menupriceguide.com/privacy-policy-2/
https://menupriceguide.com/disclaimer/


PriceFood Item

$24.50

$17.50

$16.50

$18.50

$21.50

$26.50

$20.50

$17.50

$16.50

sugar and bourbon apple cider syrup

Brunch
Bbq Salmon

Bbq salmon and shrimp over creamy grits topped with crispy fried onions
and cherry tomatoes

Crispy Catfish Sandwich

Fried catfish with cheddar cheese, pickles sriracha sauce and tartar sauce on a
toasted brioche bun. Served with Rolex fries

Doc'S Chicken Philly

Grilled peppers and onions, white American cheese, topped with a fried egg,
drizzled with Barneys sauce and Mumbo sauce. Bread and butter
pickles. Rolex fries

Fried Catfish & Spicy Spaghetti

Spaghetti tossed in spicy puttanesca sauce topped with crispy catfish, Arugula
and Parmesan cheese

Lobster Mac & Greens

Lobster meat, kale greens, cheese sauce and pasta. Baked and topped with half
fried lobster tail

New Orleans Blackened Mahi

Blackened Mahi topped with shrimp, and caper butter sauce over
veggie fried rice

Queen City Shrimp & Grits

Blackened shrimp sautéed with chicken sausage, fresh corn, cherry tomato,
spinach, and seafood truffle butter sauce on top of creamy grits.
Served with Toast.

Savannah Fish & Grits

Cornmeal crusted catfish, creamy grits, drizzled with Barney's sauce.
Arugula, cherry tomato

Savory Turkey Meatloaf

https://menupriceguide.com/
http://breakfastatbarneys.com/
https://biscuitville.com/
https://menupriceguide.com/breakfast-at-barneys-menu-prices/
https://menupriceguide.com/contact-us/
https://menupriceguide.com/about-us/
https://menupriceguide.com/privacy-policy-2/
https://menupriceguide.com/disclaimer/


PriceFood Item

$12.50

$17.50

$21.50

Whole
Cake +$275

$6.50

$7.50

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

$13.50

$5.50

slow cooked meatloaf with tarragon gravy atop spinach mashed potatoes. Onion
ring garnish. *Vegetarian option available

Soul Rolls

Crispy eggrolls stuffed with greens, candied yams, mac and cheese
drizzled with mumbo sauce

Vegan Yacht Toast

Mashed avocado, southern caviar, spicy veggie sausage, arugula and cherry
tomato on vegan toast

Trunk Show
24 Layer Red Velvet Champagne Cake

24 Layers of red velvet cake and cream cheese icing.

24 Layers Of Red Velvet Cake And Cream Cheese Icing.

Breakfast Potatoes

Breakfast potatoes made with onions, green peppers and red peppers.

Chicken Sausage

Chicken sausage, 1 link cut in half.

Creamy Grits

Breakfast At Barneys signature creamy grits.

Dressed Greens

Arugula tossed with olive oil, salt and pepper, parmesan cheese
and cherry tomatoes.

Fresh Fruit

Mixed fresh seasonal fruit.

Peach Cobbler & Vanilla Bean Ice Cream

Peach cobbler served with vanilla bean ice cream.

Spicy Veggie Sausage

https://menupriceguide.com/
http://breakfastatbarneys.com/
https://biscuitville.com/
https://menupriceguide.com/breakfast-at-barneys-menu-prices/
https://menupriceguide.com/contact-us/
https://menupriceguide.com/about-us/
https://menupriceguide.com/privacy-policy-2/
https://menupriceguide.com/disclaimer/


PriceFood Item

$4.50

$6.50

$1,000

$18.50

$10.50

$9.50

$10.50

$6.50

$5.50

$9.50

Toast

Thick sliced brioche bread, buttered and toasted.

Turkey Bacon

3 pieces of turkey bacon

Mansa Musa Tower
Mansa Musa Tower

A decadent combination of 24 karat gold pancakes, yard bird platter, fried
lobster and grits, 1 bottle of premium champagne | 1 bottle of Armand De
Brignac "Ace Of Spades". Welcome to the Rich Life!

Juices & Smoothies
Acai Pineapple Bowl

Brazilian acai blended with coconut water topped with blueberries, kiwi,
strawberries, banana, honey, coconut flakes, chia seed, fruity pebbles

Build A Smoothie

Choose (1) base oat milk, coconut water, apple juice. Choose (3) fruit - Banana,
mango, peaches, cherries, strawberry, raspberry, blueberry

Cantaloupe Fresh Pressed Juice

11 oz.

Covid Buster

5 oz - Italian parsley, green apple, celery, carrot, cucumber, spinach, kale,
sea moss. 

Ginger Shot

2oz fresh pressed ginger.

Grapefruit Juice

8 oz.

Green Apple Fresh Pressed Juice

11 oz.

https://menupriceguide.com/
http://breakfastatbarneys.com/
https://biscuitville.com/
https://menupriceguide.com/breakfast-at-barneys-menu-prices/
https://menupriceguide.com/contact-us/
https://menupriceguide.com/about-us/
https://menupriceguide.com/privacy-policy-2/
https://menupriceguide.com/disclaimer/


PriceFood Item

$5.50

$5.50

$9.50

$6.50

$5.50

$10

$5.50

$10

$5.50

$8.50

$8.50

Orange Juice

8 oz.

Pineapple Juice

8 oz.

Watermelon Fresh Pressed Juice

11 oz.

Non-Alcohol Beverages
Coke

12oz glass bottle

Cranberry Juice

8 oz.

Panna

Large

Peach Basil Iced Tea

House made sweet tea infused with basil and peaches.

Pellegrino

Large

Strawberry Lemonade

House made strawberry lemonade.

Non-Alcoholic Cocktails
Grape Aventus

Lemon, mint, pomegranate seeds, lime juice, organic simple syrup, grape
juice, club soda

Orange Imperial

Orange juice, cream, organic simple syrup

https://menupriceguide.com/
http://breakfastatbarneys.com/
https://biscuitville.com/
https://menupriceguide.com/breakfast-at-barneys-menu-prices/
https://menupriceguide.com/contact-us/
https://menupriceguide.com/about-us/
https://menupriceguide.com/privacy-policy-2/
https://menupriceguide.com/disclaimer/


PriceFood Item

Contact Us
About Us

Privacy Policy
Disclaimer

Copyright © 2024 Menu Price Guide

$8.50

Disclaimer: MenuPriceGuide collects the most recent menu prices from sources such as official
business websites. Nevertheless, the prices listed on this website may not apply to all locations of a
given restaurant or food chain. For any last-minute change (if any) in the prices, you may visit their
local outlet or Breakfast at Barney’s official website.

Click here to visit live prices

Virgin Watermelon Mojito

Lemon, lime, oranges, watermelon, organic simple syrup

https://menupriceguide.com/
http://breakfastatbarneys.com/
https://biscuitville.com/
https://menupriceguide.com/breakfast-at-barneys-menu-prices/
https://menupriceguide.com/contact-us/
https://menupriceguide.com/about-us/
https://menupriceguide.com/privacy-policy-2/
https://menupriceguide.com/disclaimer/

