

Home » Menu Prices » Breakfast at Barney's Menu Prices 2024



Breakfast at Barney's Menu Prices 2024

Reading Time 1 mins

Here are the latest prices at Breakfast at Barney's.

Breakfast All-Day | Brunch | Trunk Show | Mansa Musa Tower | Juices & Smoothies | Non-**Alcohol Beverages | Non-Alcoholic Cocktails**

Quick Access



- 1. Breakfast All-Day
- 2. Brunch
- 3. Trunk Show
- 4. Mansa Musa Tower
- 5. Juices & Smoothies
- 6. Non-Alcohol Beverages
- 7. Non-Alcoholic Cocktails

Food Item	Price	
Breakfast All-Day		
Emperors Breakfast	\$15.50	
Two eggs any way, choice of Turkey bacon, Chicken sausage, or Beyond Meat Veggie sausage, toast, housemade jam and your choice of creamy grits, breakfas potatoes, dressed greens or fruit. *substitute "Just Egg" vegan folded egg -	t	
24 Karat Gold Pancakes	\$24.50	
Strawberries, blueberries, edible flowers and 24k edible gold with housemade bourbon apple cider syrup		
Barney'S French Toast	\$15.50	
Sliced Brioche, strawberries, blueberries, caramelized banana, powdered sugar. Served with Banana cream and bourbon apple cider syrup		
Lamb & Eggs	\$26.50	
Slow-braised lamb chops and gravy with scrambled eggs and toast. your choice of creamy grits, breakfast potatoes, dressed greens, or fresh fruit		
New York Steak & Eggs	\$27.50	
NY Strip steak with au Poivre sauce over breakfast potatoes with 2 fried eggs, coast and homemade jam.		
Salmon Croquette & Eggs	\$20.50	
Garnished with pickled red onions, served with 2eggs any way, toast, and nomemade jam		
The Breakfast Sandwich	\$14.50	
Toasted brioche bun with Turkey bacon, soft scrambled eggs, cheddar, Barney's sauce and dressed greens. Your choice of creamy grits, dressed greens, fruit or breakfast potatoes		
Veggie Omelette	\$16.50	
Filled with spinach, peppers, onions, and chive cream cheese. Served with toast and your choice of creamy grits, breakfast potatoes, dressed greens, or fresh fruit.		
Yard Bird	\$18.50	

Food Item	Price	
sugar and bourbon apple cider syrup		
Brunch		
Bbq Salmon	\$24.50	
Bbq salmon and shrimp over creamy grits topped with crispy fried onions and cherry tomatoes		
Crispy Catfish Sandwich	\$17.50	
Fried catfish with cheddar cheese, pickles sriracha sauce and tartar sauce on a coasted brioche bun. Served with Rolex fries		
Doc'S Chicken Philly	\$16.50	
Grilled peppers and onions, white American cheese, topped with a fried egg, drizzled with Barneys sauce and Mumbo sauce. Bread and butter pickles. Rolex fries		
Fried Catfish & Spicy Spaghetti	\$18.50	
Spaghetti tossed in spicy puttanesca sauce topped with crispy catfish, Arugula and Parmesan cheese		
Lobster Mac & Greens	\$21.50	
Lobster meat, kale greens, cheese sauce and pasta. Baked and topped with half fried lobster tail		
New Orleans Blackened Mahi	\$26.50	
Blackened Mahi topped with shrimp, and caper butter sauce over veggie fried rice		
Queen City Shrimp & Grits	\$20.50	
Blackened shrimp sautéed with chicken sausage, fresh corn, cherry tomato, spinach, and seafood truffle butter sauce on top of creamy grits. Served with Toast.		
Savannah Fish & Grits	\$17.50	
Cornmeal crusted catfish, creamy grits, drizzled with Barney's sauce. Arugula, cherry tomato		
Savory Turkey Meatloaf	\$16.50	

Food Item	Price
slow cooked meatloaf with tarragon gravy atop spinach mashed potatoes. Onion ring garnish. *Vegetarian option available	
Soul Rolls	\$12.50
Crispy eggrolls stuffed with greens, candied yams, mac and cheese drizzled with mumbo sauce	
Vegan Yacht Toast	\$17.50
Mashed avocado, southern caviar, spicy veggie sausage, arugula and cherry tomato on vegan toast	
Trunk Show	
24 Layer Red Velvet Champagne Cake	\$21.50
24 Layers of red velvet cake and cream cheese icing.	
24 Layers Of Red Velvet Cake And Cream Cheese Icing.	Whole Cake +\$275
Breakfast Potatoes	\$6.50
Breakfast potatoes made with onions, green peppers and red peppers.	
Chicken Sausage	\$7.50
Chicken sausage, 1 link cut in half.	
Creamy Grits	\$6.50
Breakfast At Barneys signature creamy grits.	
Dressed Greens	\$6.50
Arugula tossed with olive oil, salt and pepper, parmesan cheese and cherry tomatoes.	
Fresh Fruit	\$6.50
Mixed fresh seasonal fruit.	
Peach Cobbler & Vanilla Bean Ice Cream	\$13.50
Peach cobbler served with vanilla bean ice cream.	
Spicy Veggie Sausage	\$5.50

Food Item	Price
Toast	\$4.50
Thick sliced brioche bread, buttered and toasted.	
Turkey Bacon	\$6.50
3 pieces of turkey bacon	
Mansa Musa Tower	
Mansa Musa Tower	\$1,000
A decadent combination of 24 karat gold pancakes, yard bird platter, fried lobster and grits, 1 bottle of premium champagne 1 bottle of Armand De Brignac "Ace Of Spades". Welcome to the Rich Life!	
Juices & Smoothies	
Acai Pineapple Bowl	\$18.50
Brazilian acai blended with coconut water topped with blueberries, kiwi, strawberries, banana, honey, coconut flakes, chia seed, fruity pebbles	
Build A Smoothie	\$10.50
Choose (1) base oat milk, coconut water, apple juice. Choose (3) fruit - Banana, mango, peaches, cherries, strawberry, raspberry, blueberry	
Cantaloupe Fresh Pressed Juice	\$9.50
11 oz.	
Covid Buster	\$10.50
5 oz - Italian parsley, green apple, celery, carrot, cucumber, spinach, kale, sea moss.	
Ginger Shot	\$6.50
2oz fresh pressed ginger.	
Grapefruit Juice	\$5.50
8 oz.	
Green Apple Fresh Pressed Juice	\$9.50
11 oz.	

Food Item	Price
Orange Juice	\$5.50
8 oz.	
Pineapple Juice	\$5.50
8 oz.	
Watermelon Fresh Pressed Juice	\$9.50
11 oz.	
Non-Alcohol Beverages	
Coke	\$6.50
12oz glass bottle	
Cranberry Juice	\$5.50
8 oz.	
Panna	\$10
Large	
Peach Basil Iced Tea	\$5.50
House made sweet tea infused with basil and peaches.	
Pellegrino	\$10
Large	
Strawberry Lemonade	\$5.50
House made strawberry lemonade.	
Non-Alcoholic Cocktails	
Grape Aventus	\$8.50
Lemon, mint, pomegranate seeds, lime juice, organic simple syrup, grape juice, club soda	
Orange Imperial	\$8.50
Orange juice, cream, organic simple syrup	

Food Item Price

Virgin Watermelon Mojito \$8.50

Lemon, lime, oranges, watermelon, organic simple syrup

Disclaimer: MenuPriceGuide collects the most recent menu prices from sources such as official business websites. Nevertheless, the prices listed on this website may not apply to all locations of a given restaurant or food chain. For any last-minute change (if any) in the prices, you may visit their local outlet or Breakfast at Barney's official website.

Click here to visit live prices

Contact Us
About Us
Privacy Policy
Disclaimer

Copyright © 2024 Menu Price Guide